Pla

Zeit
1 02.56.42.4
2 03.17.59.4
3 03.30.29.3
4 03.30.41.2
5 03.49.06.7
6 03.57.27.0
7 04.02.53.1
8 04.05.08.2
9 04.40.59.0

Ver

LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Renntreff

Stiefelclub

LC Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Reinert-Ritz GmbH
Nussler Werbung GmbH

Nrl Nal

105 Hartger, Gerold

101 Feldschnieders, Mark
12 Stiepel, Edith
91 Héllmann, Gerd
70 Meyer, Andre

195 Brinkhaus, Jens

200 Krallmann, Thomas
60 Schroven, Frank

174 Nissler, Michael

Z1

0:31:36
0:37:53
0:41:03
0:40:27
0:44:43
0:44:41
0:43:12
0:42:07
0:46:07

Nr2 Na2

46 Eckstein, Klaus

150 Beckemper, Ingo
41 Baarlink, Jutta
90 Harmsen, Alfred
82 Ruelmann, Tim

166 Wassink, Alexander
35 Mahlmann, Daniel
59 Hekke, Frank
84 Bensch, Eduard

Z2

0:34:12
0:38:49
0:41:51
0:40:51
0:44:45
0:45:57
0:48:48
0:43:30
0:50:18

Nr3
100
11
69
89
117
34
31
64
85



Na3

Lembcke, Nicholas
Bouwer, Guido

de Nie, Sandy

Brink, Jan

Helmet, Ansgar
Averes-Neumann, Eckhard
Kambach, Mareike
Luttermann, Philipp

Da Silva, Antonio

Z3

0:36:07
0:39:20
0:41:52
0:41:28
0:45:31
0:46:46
0:49:05
0:51:21
1:00:31

Nr4 Na4d
47 Nyhoff, Gerold
123 Landwehr, Werner
206 Benel, Christian
93 Gosen, Glinter
83 Meyer, Dirk
165 Busche, Michael
30 Jessing, Raphael
63 Jansen, Stephan
175 Karsten, Elena

4

0:37:02
0:40:56
0:42:10
0:43:47
0:45:46
0:48:57
0:50:26
0:52:15
1:00:31

Nr5 Na5
45 Bottick, Carsten
14 Sumbeck, Imke
10 Veltmaat, Frank
92 van der Knaap, Erik
221 Winter, Oliver
13 Lange, Alexia
21 Linschmann, Klaus
62 Jansen, Lukas
86 Klustrach, Sergej

Z5

0:37:45
0:41:01
0:43:33
0:44:08
0:48:21
0:51:06
0:51:22
0:55:55
1:03:32



